SURUHANIAYA SYARIKAT MALAYSLA
COMPANIES COMMISSION OF MALAYSIA

JADUAL / SCHEDULE

[ 011220255512 ]

Bil/
No.

10

Nama Syarikat/
Company Name

ASSETS REDEFINED SDN. BHD.

SLIM SENSE SDN. BHD.

RENQAS SERVICES SDN. BHD.

JADI INTAN ENTERPRISE SDN. BHD.

TEMOKAPI CAPITAL SDN. BHD.

EYT RESOURCES SDN. BHD.

SUCCESS MEDICARE SDN. BHD.

FOX & RABBIT BAR AND RESTAURANT SDN. BHD.

GEM AUTO REPAIR SDN. BHD.

SEMARAK FLORA SDN. BHD.

No. Pendaftaran/ Trk Surat/
Registration No. Date of
Letter 551 (1)

201101042524 (970644-T) 31/10/2025
202401046281 (1592127-W) 31/10/2025
201401032185(1108269-P) 31/10/2025
201801029848 (1291874-W) 31/10/2025
202201033235(1478932-M) 31/10/2025
201801036662 (1298692-T) 31/10/2025
202001037521 (1393842-U) 31/10/2025
202001037340 (1393661-W) 31/10/2025
201201015834 (1001345-0) 31/10/2025

202001026566 (1382886-K) 31/10/2025



SURUHANIAYA SYARIKAT MALAYSLA
COMPANIES COMMISSION OF MALAYSIA

JADUAL / SCHEDULE

[ 011220255512 ]

Bil/
No.

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Nama Syarikat/
Company Name

BERKAT POSNIAGA SDN. BHD.

W&X CONSTRUCTION SDN. BHD.

W&X GROUP SDN. BHD.

GTP TRADING SDN. BHD.

KLM RESOURCES SDN. BHD.

MULTICENTRIC RESOURCES SDN. BHD.

IMPERATOR TRADING SDN. BHD.

KOH ANIMAL CLINIC AND SURGERY SDN. BHD.

KONSORTIUM UDS CPRO SOLUTIONS SDN. BHD.

KINJIO CREATIVE SDN. BHD.

No. Pendaftaran/
Registration No.

202501010725(1612139-4)

202201005908 (1451605-T)

202101026493 (1426793-D)

202201037664 (1483361-W)

202401046843 (1592689-X)

199401016953 (302631-P)

201901010645(1319973-P)

202301029039 (1522962-M)

201901009018 (1318346-K)

201301008019(1037860-K)

Trk Surat/
Date of
Letter 551 (1)

31/10/2025

31/10/2025

31/10/2025

31/10/2025

31/10/2025

31/10/2025

31/10/2025

31/10/2025

31/10/2025

31/10/2025



SURUHANIAYA SYARIKAT MALAYSLA
COMPANIES COMMISSION OF MALAYSIA

JADUAL / SCHEDULE

[ 011220255512 ]

No. Pendaftaran/ Trk Surat/

Bil/ Nama Syarikat/
No. Company Name Registration No. Date of
Letter 551 (1)
201701031234 (1245404-D) 31/10/2025

21 AUTOCUT TECHNOLOGY SDN. BHD.

Bertarikh di Kuala Lumpur pada 1 haribulan DISEMBER 2025
Dated at Kuala Lumpur this 1th day of DISEMBER 2025
(;PN. (PU2)4/V.)

NURHEREEDA MOHD NOR
Penolong Pendaftar Syarikat, Malaysia /
Assistant Registrar of Companies,Malaysia



